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Hutt County—-continued.
Duthie, John, "Balgownie," Lower Hutt..
Elder, H. R., Waimahoe, Waikanae
Faulke, Dr. H. 0. (J. J. Fox, manager),

Wainuiomata
Field, Isabel J., c/o J. M. O'Connor, man-

ager, Waikanae
Fletcher, James, Horokiwi Road, Petone ..

Flighty, Alfred, Pahautanui
Galloway, George Henry, Pahautanui
Galloway, George, Pahautanui
Galloway, Henry, Judgeford
Galloway, William, Pahautanui
Gardner, David, Pahautanui
Gear Meat Company, Wellington
Gorrie, Alexander T., Wallaceville
Gorrie, Andrew (Estate of), Silverstream . .
Gorrie, James, Wallaceville
Gorrie, William, Mangaroa
Graco Bros., Tho Hermitage, Wainuiomata
Grant, J., Akatarawa
Gray, Charles, Fern Hill, Pahautanui
Gray, James, Pahautanui
Hall, Harry, Nainai, Lower Hutt
Harris, A. B., Pahautanui
Harris, David, Pahautanui
Harris, Henry, Pahautanui
Harris, William, Pahautanui
Moggie, J. ('., Lower Hutt
Hillas, G. and T. B., Paraparaumu
Hills, J. H., Kaitoko
Hobbs, Horbort, Pahautanui
Holtom, Francis R., Paekakariki
Hooper, Robort, Upper Hutt
Howell, W. J., Paraparaumu
Hydo, D. D., Paraparaumu ..

Igguldon, Alfred, Pahautanui
Iggulden, T., Pahautanui
Jenkins. F.. Wainuiomata
Jensen, C. L., Wainuiomata
Johnson, J. and H., Akatarawa
Johnson, John, Akatarawa
Jones, W., Pahautanui
Kebbel, E. M., Pahautanui
Kilmistor, Walter, Belmont, Lower Hutt ..

Knight, O. P., Stokes Valley
Heighten, H. E., 182 Featherston Street,

Wellington
Lynch, M. J., Paraparaumu
Lynch, O. P., Paekakariki
Mackay, A. I., Whareroa, Paekakariki
Maclean, M. and R., Te Koto and Uruhui,

Paraparaumu
Maclean, M. and R., " Lindale," Parapara-

umu
Martin, R. Or., Akatarawa, Upper Hutt ..

McCurdy, Donald, Upper Hutt
McNeil, A. (!., Silverstream
Morgan, A. E., Akatarawa
Morgan, William S., Akatarawa
Morrison, Fred It. and Emma, Wainuiomata
Mulhern, John, Moonshine, Pahautanui ..

Mulhern, Roderick (Estate of), Pahautanui
Murphy, O. J., Pahautanui
Murray, John, Petone
Neilson, A. J., Roikorangi
Nicol, William, Horokiwi Valley, Pahautanui
Nordell, G T., Pahautanui
Odlin, John, and Co., Rcikorangi..
O'Riley, William, Silverstream
Poarco, W. It. M., Pahautanui
Pearce, G. J., "Tho Streamlets," Pahautanui
Pegg, K. G, Hayward's
Phillips, L. .1. and G. S., Kaitoke
Poulson, Carl, Akatarawa, Upper Hutt

..

Pratt, W. H., Akatarawa
Price, Thomas, and Co. (Limited), Upper

Hutt

9
3,010

121

1,179

112
1,013

750
131
800
700

2,020
379
905
509
950
500

1,301
100

2,170
2.975

20
030
298
507
868

505
810
370
690
230
846
lit)
080
162
61
15

142
106
32

360
961

1,041
43

1,254
1,507
2 ,432
I ,193

2.2 15

282
128
159
TOO
150

1,930
710
815
091

84
122

2,300
103
181
107

1,078
1,819

182
505

Nil
3,042

175

2,743

107
1,107

750
100
600
800

2.243
5,459

965
408 '

972
-150

1,644
102

1 ,885
3.030

15
709
289
Nil
905
296
354
712

Nil
644
200
656
250
615
172
67
21

122
Nil

30
566
860

1,364
173

Hutt County—continued.
Ryder Bros., Butchers, Petone
Scholes, A., Mangaroa
Scholes, Thomas, Wainuiomata
Shannon, G. V., 'The Totaras, Feilding
Smith Bros., Paekakariki
Smith, J. S., Tunapo, Paekakariki
Speedy, P., Belmont, P.O., Lower Hutt ..

Stace, W. N., Pahautanui
Stevens, A. W., Korokoro, Petone , ..

Stevens, James, Kaitoke
Strand, W. T\, Lower Hutt
Styles, Georgo B., Hayward's
Suggitt, .T., Kaitoko
Swanson, Charles F., Silverstream
Swanson, .fames, Silverstream
Taylor, G. H., Pahautanui
Taylor, H. W. P., Pahautanui
Taylor, Mrs. Annio, Pahautanui
Thomson, Robert, Wainuiomata
Twomey, F. B.„ Lower' Hutt
Tyor, Alfred, Mangaroa, P.O., Wallaceville
Varnham. M. R.. Akatarawa
Vella, Mariano, Mana Island, Plimmerton. .

Walker, .Tames (Estate of), Plimmerton ..

Wall, James, Tawa Tapa, Porirua
Wall, James, Wairaraka, Porirua
Wall, L. B., Paremata, P.O., Kairanga
Wall, R. S., Pahautanui
Wall, It. S., Pukema, Paekakariki
Ward, W. J., and Hoggard, G. R., Belmont.

Lowor Hutt
Webber, Mrs. H., Otaki
Wcggery, H., Paraparaumu
Weggery, W. H. and V., Paraparaumu
Whitcher Bro*., Wainuiomata
Whitcher, H. T., Wainuiomata
Whiteman Bros., Akatarawa
Whiteman, Edward, Mangaroa
Whiteman, ,T. M., Wallaceville
Williams, Arthur, jun., Paraparaumu
Williams, Charles H., Kaitoke ..

Wilton, .1. J., Paraparaumu
Wood, Ernest Richard, Wainuiomata
Wood, James J., Wainuiomata
Wood, John B., " Woodlands," Wainuiomata

1

46
1,277

77
1,120
5,279
2,700

10
622

5
1,265

477
809
709
435
515
486
212

01
45

532
324
941

3,851
1,000
1,100

809
1,740

395

1,170
310
300
340
132

2,070
900
750
830
340

395
218

34

145,941

46
1,277

77
1,120
5,279
2,700

10
622

5
1,265

477
809
709
435
515
486
212

01
45

532
324
941

3,851
1,000
1,100

809
1,740

395

1,170
310
300
340
132

2,070
900
750
830
340

45
1,224

51
I . 100
5,400
2,800

87
690

5
1 ,302
1.814

556
059
002
404
547
436
220

70
Nil
505
325
950

4,300
910

1,012
962
439

1 ,785
992

965
60

248
400
139

2,432
916
720

Nil
325
783

Nil
593
40

395
218

34

1,104
1,447
2,516
1,098

145,945 148,501

2,214

122
143
136

Nil
Nil

2,030
810
832
702
421
145

2,130
133

Nil
100

1,615
1 ,905

250
248
144

Nil
323

MAKARA COUNTY
(In Wellington Subdivision).

Aldworth. H. H. Ohariu
Allen, John, Tawa Flat. .

Bassett, T. 11., Ohariu
Bassett, T. II. J., Ohariu
Beech, W. L., Ohariu
Beetham, P., Highfield, Ohariu
Best, A., Ohariu
Bowron Bros, and Co. (Limited), Happy

Valley Estate (E Beavis, manager), j
Brooklyn

Broderick, A. T., Johnsonville .. .. j
Broderick, 'Thomas, Woodland, Johnsonville
Bryant, Arthur, Makara .. .. \
Bryant, B., Ohariu
Bryant Bros., Ohariu
Bryant, IT. G. and J. E., Ohariu Valley . .
Bryant, Stephen, Ohariu
Catley, Allan, Makara
Chambers, H. O, Porirua
Cook Bros., Makara ..

. .

Cook, Ernest, Takiriau, Makara ..

Cook, W. E., Makara ..

(Irowe, Patrick, Johnsonville
Earp, E. W., Boscobel, Tawa Flat
Farley and Wilson, Majorilianks Street,

Wellington
Frost, C. J., Makara ..

..

Flitter, C. J., Ngahauranga ., ..

112
92

388
211

90
658

0,595

77
300
712

76
4,899
3 ,430
1,004

345
613
650

70
935
502
200

71
211

1,820
107
380
105
211

I
686

5,474

101
303
905

01
4,817
I .412
I . 190

120
335
045
070
55

Nil
500
304

Prossor, J. H., Pukerua
Reid, L. G., 6 Wesley Road, Wellington . .
Iteitli, A. and R., Pahautanui ..

Riddiford, Eric, Orongorongo, Lower Huff
Robertson, Horbort James, Pahautanui ..

Russell, Edward, Silverstream ..

Russell, Thomas, Silverstream

003
805

I ,800
5.3 10

040
T30
421

504
I .005
I .000
1,821

001
384
445

70
176
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